SPECIFICATIONS
AUSTRALIA’S TOP SELLING TRUCK BRAND SINCE 1989. Truck tracker 2007.
AT A GLANCE
GVM  24,000 kg
GCM  36,000 kg
Power  221 kW @ 2,400 rpm
Torque  981 Nm @ 1,450 rpm
FVZ 1400

against cab perforation corrosion, for 36 months and unlimited kilometres. 2 Extended Warranty as illustrated is available by purchase to cover the owner against the failure of original components, but may exclude some components and expendable items such as
oil, filters, etc. Please consult with your Isuzu Dealer for full details obtained from a dedicated brochure available to customers.
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
FVZ 1400 Auto FH-FVZJZ-M01 FVZ 1400 Long FH-FVZJZ-D01
FVZ 1400 Medium FH-FVZJZ-B01 FVY 1400 Long FH-FVYJZ-D01
FVZ 1400 Medium Auto FH-FVZJZ-L01 FVY 1400 Long Auto FH-FVYJZ-M01
2010
CH
ORT
2400